
PIGTAIL ICT 1M

Code 5200301

Description Single Mode Pigtail with SC/APC connector

Single Mode Fiber type G657A2

Insertion loss ≤ 0,2 dB

Return loss ≥ 60 dB

Durability (500 connections) ≤ 0,2 dB

Working temperature -40 ~ +85 ºC

Storage temperature -40 ~ +85 ºC

Cable OD Ø 0,9 mm

Pull test  ≥ 10 N

Lenght 1 m

Color Yellow

Losses - radius of curvature
(1 Turn in 7,5 mm Mandrel Radius)

1550 nm ≤ 0,4 dB

1625 nm ≤ 0,8 dB

Presentation Cardboard plate with 6 pigtails

Packing quantity 6 / 60 / 240
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PIGTAIL ICT 1M - dimensions in mm

PIGTAIL ICT 1M Plate with 6 PIGTAIL ICT 1M


